
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MAY	DAY	ORGANIZING	COMMITTEE	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $688.44
2025-04-01 JODESHA	BROADCASTING	INC txn_PVHGNmg -$360.00 $328.44
2025-04-01 GRAYS	HARBOR	HISTORICA txn_p5HoxVM -$500.00 -$171.56
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Ash txn_OXH6VP0 $1,500.00 $1,328.44
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_xQHdNGA -$105.00 $1,223.44
2025-04-08 BANNERS	ON	THE	CHEAP txn_yXHYVWl -$255.14 $968.30
2025-04-08 SP	CRIMETHINC. txn_ZeH9ZAx -$179.14 $789.16
2025-04-08 IWW	MERCH txn_gnHJP04 -$239.15 $550.01
2025-04-09 amazon	purchases txn_kWHOrKX -$887.18 -$337.17
2025-04-09 PM	PRESS txn_brH7v95 -$115.00 -$452.17
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Sandra	Norris txn_xQHddP8 $80.00 -$372.17
2025-04-10 Alldayshirts.com txn_vgH4Zkp -$222.34 -$594.51
2025-04-14 Donation	from	anonymous txn_2zHOX0A $800.00 $205.49
2025-04-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/7	to	4/13 txn_GkHzgZA -$5.60 $199.89
2025-04-15 SP	CRIMETHINC. txn_0eH80rd -$262.05 -$62.16
2025-04-18 Donation	from	anon txn_BZH0bJe $500.00 $437.84
2025-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/14	to	4/20 txn_brH7oVG -$91.00 $346.84
2025-04-23 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#8964 txn_EyHwV6d -$15.24 $331.60
2025-04-23 WAL-MART	#2037 txn_OXH6nOR -$12.96 $318.64

WITHDRAWN:	$3,249.80.	DEPOSITED:	$2,880.00. $318.64

May	Day	Organizing	Committee	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	May	Day	Organizing	Committee's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


